World Triathlon Rankings

Elite Women

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

+/-

Given Name

Taylor
Georgia
Beth
Taylor
Cassandre
Emma
Sophie
Leonie
Laura
Summer
Flora
Lena
Jeanne
Miriam
Maya

Marlene

Family Name

Spivey
Taylor-Brown
Potter

Knibb
Beaugrand
Lombardi
Coldwell
Periault
Lindemann
Rappaport
Duffy
MeilBner
Lehair
Casillas Garcia
Kingma

Gomez-Goggel

YOB

1991

1994

1991

1998

1997

2001

1995

1994

1996

1991

1987

1998

1996

1992

1995

1993

NOC

USA

GBR

GBR

USA

FRA

FRA

GBR

FRA

GER

USA

BER

GER

LUX

ESP

NED

GER

Total
Points

5910.95

5789.65

5456.59

5196.09

4953.01

4762.79

4424.57

4279.98

4044.85

3883.98

3827.02

3596.56

3451.67

3428.59

3293.31

3243.07

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

4595

4504

4338

4133

4123

4316

3382

3367

2977

3219

2250

2983

2895

2972

2601

2532

Pts
Prev

1316

1285

1119

1063

830

447

1042

913

1068

665

1577

613

556

456

693

712



Rank

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Given Name

Annika
Verena
Kirsten
Nicole

Lisa

Kate

Nina

Rosa Maria
Vittoria
Cathia
Alberte Kjeer
Zsanett Zita
Erika

Yuko
Natalie
Katie

Julie

Bianca

Family Name

Koch
Steinhauser
Kasper

Van Der Kaay
Tertsch
Waugh

Eim

Tapia Vidal
Lopes

Schar

Pedersen

Kuttor-Bragmayer

Ackerlund

Takahashi

Van Coevorden

Zaferes
Derron

Seregni

YOB

1999

1994

1991

1996

1998

1999

1998

1997

1996

2001

1998

1994

1996

1991

1992

1989

1996

2000

NOC

GER

ITA

USA

NZL

GER

GBR

GER

MEX

BRA

SuUl

DEN

HUN

USA

JPN

AUS

USA

SUl

ITA

Total
Points

3227.19

3220.21

3210.31

3165.60

3028.91

2949.45

2936.11

2876.38

2688.56

2677.37

2502.75

2456.98

2453.51

2403.74

2355.41

2347.65

2309.32

2298.18

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

2661

2524

2420

2544

2323

2205

2276

2610

2426

2175

1930

1742

1844

2138

1713

1820

1622

1740

Pts
Prev

566

696

791

622

706

745

660

267

263

502

573

715

610

266

643

528

688

558



Rank

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

+11

+28

Given Name

Jolien
Olivia
Luisa
Rache
Audrey
Mathilde
Lizeth
Selina
Ainsley
Julia
Charlotte
Maria Carolina
Sophie
Anabel
Tanja
Valerie
llaria

Melanie

Family Name

Vermeylen
Mathias
Baptista
Klamer
Merle
Gautier
Rueda Santos
Klamt
Thorpe
Hauser
McShane
Velasquez Soto
Linn

Knoll
Neubert
Barthelemy
Zane

Santos

YOB

1994

1998

1994

1990

1995

1995

1994

2001

1998

1994

1990

1997

1995

1996

2000

1991

1992

1995

NOC

BEL

GBR

BRA

NED

FRA

FRA

MEX

GER

NZL

AUT

AUS

coL

AUS

GER

GER

BEL

ITA

POR

Total
Points

2217.21

2162.74

2136.42

2113.20

2111.24

2077.18

2061.12

2054.21

2017.21

1874.03

1863.62

1853.42

1819.44

1815.05

1809.46

1806.38

1805.11

1784.40

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1911

1736

1744

1627

1574

1740

1691

1629

1653

1530

1442

1780

1527

910

1521

1598

1465

1379

Pts
Prev

306

427

392

486

537

338

370

425

364

344

422

74

293

905

288

208

340

406



Rank

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Given Name

Gina
Emma
lvana
Dominika
Ekaterina
Barbara
Emy
Sandra
Jaz
Anahi
Djenyfer
Sinem Francisca
Solveig
Elizabeth
Paulina
Yuka
Noelia

Tilda

Family Name

Sereno
Jackson
Kuriackova
Jamnicky
Shabalina
De Koning
Legault
Dodet
Hedgeland
Alvarez Corral
Arnold

Tous Servera
Lgvseth
Bravo
Klimas

Sato

Juan

Mansson

YOB

1995

1991

1994

1992

1998

2002

1996

1996

1995

2001

1993

1992

1999

1987

1995

1992

1996

2004

NOC

USA

AUS

SVK

CAN

KAZ

NED

CAN

FRA

AUS

MEX

BRA

TUR

NOR

ECU

POL

JPN

ESP

SWE

Total
Points

1782.21

1719.35

1697.01

1693.49

1657.67

1655.08

1648.91

1630.05

1628.38

1627.29

1619.53

1617.79

1583.45

1529.53

1522.88

1517.25

1516.45

1502.33

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1379

1384

1408

1303

1200

1346

1005

1131

1331

1393

1178

1299

1374

1242

1023

1147

1235

1290

Pts
Prev

403

335

289

390

457

309

644

499

297

234

442

319

209

287

499

370

282

212



Rank

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

+9

+33

Given Name

Xinyu
Erica
Claire
Charlotte
Minori
Sara
Maria
Brea
Nora
Niina
Romana
Shanae
Zuzana
Raquel
Tanja
Petra
Hiraku

Anna

Family Name
Lin

Hawley
Michel
Derbyshire
Ikeno
Guerrero Manso
Tomé
Roderick
Gmdar
Kishimoto
Gajdosova
Williams
Michalickova
Solis Guerrero
Stroschneider
Kurikova
Fukuoka

Godoy Contreras

YOB

2002

1998

1988

2001

1997

1997

2001

2002

2001

1995

1994

1998

2002

1998

1990

1991

1994

1992

NOC

CHN

BER

BEL

AUS

JPN

ESP

POR

NZL

SUl

JPN

SVK

RSA

SVK

CRC

AUT

CZE

JPN

ESP

Total
Points

1495.49

1482.03

1452.65

1426.31

1417.31

1416.13

1413.19

1406.76

1402.34

1397.64

1385.17

1379.57

1370.99

1352.30

1350.76

1335.95

1332.29

1320.08

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1449

1173

1355

1221

1029

1221

1088

1222

1022

1211

1131

1051

1078

1044

1164

928

992

1121

Pts
Prev

47

309

97

205

388

196

326

185

380

186

254

328

293

308

187

408

340

199



Rank

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

828

+1

-10

+17

+23

-10

Given Name

Kira
Sofia
Alissa
Maria
Romina
Lisa
Marta
Cecilia
Ellie
Cecilia
Angelica

Hannah

Merel

Showing 1 to 828 of 828 entries

SLOVENSKO

55

81

+33

lvana

Romana

Family Name

Hedgeland
Rodriguez Moreno
Konig

Casals Mojica
Biagioli

Perterer

Pintanel Raymundo
Perez

Hoitink

Santamaria Surroca
Prestia

Newman

Veltman

Kuriackova

Gajdosova

YOB

1998

2001

1996

2002

1989

1991

1999

1991

2000

1997

2002

2000

2005

1994

1994

NOC

AUS

MEX

SUl

ESP

ARG

AUT

ESP

MEX

AUS

ESP

ITA

RSA

NED

SVK

SVK

Total
Points

1305.43

1302.18

1300.63

1293.38

1284.61

1284.02

1281.98

1280.22

1255.87

1237.59

1225.90

1225.29

0.97

1697.01

1385.17

Evs Evs Pts
Curr Prev Curr
6 6 973
6 1 1262
6 6 916
6 6 1038
6 0 1285
6 6 982
6 6 1044
6 4 1116
6 6 1021
6 5 1055
6 6 870
6 4 1026
0 1 0

6 6 1408

6 6 1131

Pts
Prev

332

41

384

255

302

238

164

235

182

356

199

289

254



83

117

307

486

557

779

788

789

-18

-11

-10

-10

Michalickova

Bicanova
Vrablova
Podhorna
Drahovska
Salazar
Beke

Borscova

2002

2001

2005

2002

1999

2005

2004

2005

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

1370.99

1116.03

263.53

77.93

57.04

10.70

9.98

9.89

1078

937

194

46

43

293

179

70

32

14

11

10

10



